Laser Hair
Removal FACE -
Female
Centre brow/
Earlobes

Upper lip

Chin/ sides of face

Lip & chin/Jawline
and chin/ Neck
Jaw, chin and
upper lip

Full face

Full face and front
of neck

Laser Hair
Removal BODY -
Female
Fingers/ nipples/

navel line/ toes

Hands or feet

Underarm

Bikini (standard) or
buttocks

Bikini (brazillian) /
lower arm/
abdomen/ upper
arm/ back

Bikini (full)

Full arm or lower
leg
Upper leg

Upper leg (inc
bikini)
Full leg

Full leg (inc
standard Bikini)

Full leg (inc
Brazilian Bikini)

Full leg (inc full
Bikini)

Single
treatment

£45

£55

£70

£85

£95

£120

£150

Single
treatment

£65

£75

£75

£80

£110

£140

£160

£180

£200

£250

£300

£330

£360

6 Full price
treatments

£270

£330

£420

£510

£570

£720

£900

6 Full price
treatments

£390

£450

£450

£480

£660

£840

£960

£1080

£1200

£1500

£1800

£1980

£2160

Use this link to book a consultation -
or call (01484) 686701

Price List - Laser
& IPL Treatments (2022)

20% off
course of 6

£216

£264

£336

£408

£456

£576

£720

20% off
course of 6

£312

£360

£360

£384

£528

£672

£768

£864

£960

£1200

£1440

£1584

£1728

Laser Hair Removal
FACE - Male

Earlobes/ centre brow

Upper cheeks

Front or back of neck

Front and back of
neck

Beard

Beard and front of
neck

Laser Hair Removal
BODY- Male

Hands or feet and toes

Underarm

Buttocks

Lower arm/ chest/
stomach

Whole arm/ full back
(only) or shoulders and
upper arms

Chest and stomach or
lower leg

Upper leg or full back
(inc shoulders but not
arms)

Full legs

Single
treatment
£50
£65
£85
£110

£140

£180

Single
treatment
£75
£75
£100

£110

£190

£160

£210

£290

6 Full price

treatments

£300

£390

£510

£660

£840

£1080

6 Full price

treatments
£450
£450
£600

£660

£1140

£1440

£1260

£1740

20% off

course of 6

£240

£312

£408

£528

£672

£864

20% off

course of 6

£360

£360

£480

£528

£912

£1152

£1008

£1392

Please see next page for skin treatment

www.yorkshireclc.co.uk/book-online

pricing

www.yorkshireclc.co.uk


http://www.yorkshireclc.co.uk/book-online

Laser & IPL; Single
Skin Rejuvenation/ = treatment
Facial veins/
Pigment removal

Single lesion £75
Multiple lesions £100
Cheeks £120
Cheeks and nose £150
Half face £180
Full face £200
Full face and neck £250
Full face, neck and £300
Décolleté

Décolleté only £180
Hands £150
Leg veins From £50 -

£200

Price List - Laser

& IPL Treatments (2022)

Course of 3 Course of 6 IPL
(10% off) (20% off) Acne Treatment
Half face
£202.50 £360
Full face
£240 £480
Shoulders
£324 £576
Full back
£405 £720
£486 £864
£540 £960
£675 £1200
£810 £1440
£486 £864
£405 £720

Add an LED light therapy facial to any
Laser or IPL facial treatment for an
additional £10 only (Saving £35 - usually

£45 per treatment)

Use this link to book a consultation -

or call (01484) 686701

www.yorkshireclc.co.uk/book-online

Single 6 Full price 20% off
treatment treatments  course of 6

£95 £570 £456
£160 £960 £768
£175 £1050 £840
£230 £1380 £1104

www.yorkshireclc.co.uk


http://www.yorkshireclc.co.uk/book-online

