Price List - Laser & IPL Treatments (2022)



Laser Hair Removal FACE - Female	Single treatment	6 Full price treatments	20% off course of 6
Centre brow/ Earlobes	£45	£270	£216
Upper lip	£55	£330	£264
Chin/ sides of face	£70	£420	£336
Lip & chin/Jawline and chin/ Neck	£85	£510	£408
Jaw, chin and upper lip	£95	£570	£456
Full face	£120	£720	£576
Full face and front of neck	£150	£900	£720
Laser Hair Removal BODY - Female	Single treatment	6 Full price treatments	20% off course of 6
Fingers/ nipples/ navel line/ toes	£65	£390	£312
Hands or feet	£75	£450	£360
Underarm	£75	£450	£360
Bikini (standard) or buttocks	£80	£480	£384
Bikini (brazillian) / lower arm/ abdomen/ upper arm/ back	£110	£660	£528
Bikini (full)	£140	£840	£672
Full arm or lower leg	£160	£960	£768
Upper leg	£180	£1080	£864
Upper leg (inc bikini)	£200	£1200	£960
Full leg	£250	£1500	£1200
Full leg (inc standard Bikini)	£300	£1800	£1440
Full leg (inc Brazilian Bikini)	£330	£1980	£1584
Full leg (inc full Bikini)	£360	£2160	£1728

Laser Hair Removal FACE - Male	Single treatment	6 Full price treatments	20% off course of 6
Earlobes/ centre brow	£50	£300	£240
Upper cheeks	£65	£390	£312
Front or back of neck	£85	£510	£408
Front and back of neck	£110	2660	£528
Beard	£140	£840	£672
Beard and front of neck	£180	£1080	£864
Laser Hair Removal BODY- Male	Single treatment	6 Full price treatments	20% off course of 6
Hands or feet and toes	£75	£450	£360
Underarm	£75	£450	£360
Buttocks	£100	£600	£480
Lower arm/ chest/ stomach	£110	£660	£528
Whole arm/ full back (only) or shoulders and upper arms	£190	£1140	£912
Chest and stomach or lower leg	£160	£1440	£1152
Upper leg or full back (inc shoulders but not	£210	£1260	£1008
arms) Full legs			

Please see next page for skin treatment pricing

Price List - Laser & IPL Treatments (2022)



Laser & IPL; Skin Rejuvenation/ Facial veins/ Pigment removal	Single treatment	Course of 3 (10% off)	Course of 6 (20% off)
Single lesion	£75	£202.50	£360
Multiple lesions	£100	£240	£480
Cheeks	£120	£324	£576
Cheeks and nose	£150	£405	£720
Half face	£180	£486	£864
Full face	£200	£540	£960
Full face and neck	£250	£675	£1200
Full face, neck and Décolleté	£300	£810	£1440
Décolleté only	£180	£486	£864
Hands	£150	£405	£720
Leg veins	From £50 - £200		

IPL Acne Treatment	Single treatment	6 Full price treatments	20% off course of 6
Half face	£95	£570	£456
Full face	£160	£960	£768
Shoulders	£175	£1050	£840
Full back	£230	£1380	£1104

Add an LED light therapy facial to any Laser or IPL facial treatment for an additional £10 only (Saving £35 - usually £45 per treatment)